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Colby High School Golf

Back row (from left): Trevor Strutt, Kaid Wark, Tayte Query, Cameron Crocker, Spen-
cer Tubbs, Drew White, Kyle Peterson. Front row: Ian Koerperich, Paul Schiferl, 

Rocque Russell, Andrew Flanigan, Konner Kriss, Michael Tubbs, Jaden Morrison. 
Not pictured: Jory Koon.

Friday, April 8, 9 a.m. at Norton
Tuesday, April 19, 2 p.m. at Goodland
Tuesday, April 26, 3 p.m. at Scott City
Friday, April 29, 3 p.m. at Oakley
Tuesday, May 3, 3 p.m. at Norton
Tuesday, May 10, 2 p.m. vs. Brewster at Goodland

Junior Varsity Schedule
Tuesday, Apr 12, 2 p.m. at Goodland
Tuesday, Apr 19, 9 a.m. at McCook
Friday, Apr 29, 3 p.m. at Hugoton
Saturday, Apr 30, 9 a.m. at Rawlins County
Monday, May 2, 9 a.m. at TMP in Hays
Tuesday, May 3, 3 p.m. at Oakley
Thursday, May 5, 3 p.m., Colby Invitational at Meadow Lake Golf Course
Saturday, May 7, 9 a.m. at Ulysses
Thursday, May 12, 3 p.m. at GWAC at Goodland
Monday, May 16, TBA at Regionals at TBA
Monday, May 23, TBA at State Competition at TBA

Varsity Schedule
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